VM im Schnellschach SV Dresden-Striesen

Name, Vorname

Glasewald, Stefa
Scheuermann, Ber
Siegmund, Rainer
Lehmann,Wolfgan
Walther, Juri
Arenhdvel,Mark
Deppe,Christian
Lipin,Boris
Schmidt, Sebasti
Krug,Orland
Richter,Philipp
Burda,Walter
Smagulov, Aman
Fleischer, Jens
Barz, Hanns—-Wern
Nistel, Udo
Viereck, Axel
Quabs, Frank

Dresden 12.

Verein DWZ alt E

-111 27

1874
1920
1877
1921
1711
1918
1728
1723
1617
1576
1560
1504
1542
1427
1644
1440
1374
1240

15 29
59 27

5 25
47 24

6 29
26 24
17 24
25 22

-103 21

22 9
12 20
51 21
43 19
56 22

Pkt/Rd We

29,5/34 25,

26/32 26,
25,5/34 25,
22,5/34 27,
20,5/34 19,

20/28 22,

19/34 20,
16,5/32 18,
16,5/32 15,
14,5/32 13,
14,5/32 12,
11,5/32 11,
13,5/34 12,

12/34 8,
12/32 15,
11/34 9,

9/34 6,

2/34 3,

08.

Code: B632-F28-DST

Auswerter:

2016

Lstg. DWZ neu Diff
734 2018 1923 -112 +49
196 1912 1917 - 16 -3
830 1866 1873 - 60 -4
234 1774 1857 - 6 -64
644 1734 1723 - 48 +12
522 1819 1883 - 7 -35
332 1693 1710 - 27 -18
832 1656 1690 - 18 -33
124 1656 1637 - 26 +20
952 1591 1584 -104 +8
772 1610 1594 - 23 +34
236 1512 1508 - 13 +4
832 1560 1552 - 52 +10
624 1528 1478 - 44 +51
696 1537 1589 - 57 -55
064 1498 1469 - 30 +29
924 1443 1405 - 29 +31
452 1147 1218 - 12 =22
Rinke 01.12.2016






